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Karen Lisa Betts

Director Information

Title Ms
Name Karen Lisa Betts
Postcode WF9 2HR

Date of birth February 1968
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

KAREN BETTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
NOUVEAU HD BEAUTY GROUP
LIMITED

KAREN BETTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HIGH DEFINITION COLOUR LIMITED
HIGH DEFINITION BOUTIQUE
LIMITED

HIGH DEFINITION FRANCHISE
LIMITED

HIGH DEFINITION TRAINING LIMITED
HIGH DEFINITION GROUP LIMITED
HDB FRANCHISE LIMITED
NOUVEAU HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED
NOUVEAU BEAUTY GROUP LTD
HIGH DEFINITION BROWS LIMITED
NOUVEAU LASHES LIMITED
NOUVEAU CONTOUR (U.K.) LIMITED
NOUVEAU CONTOUR (U.K.) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
11802763
11802728

05785922

Number
09548137
09548109

09546522

09546662
09537621
09422834
08305327
05192859
06483674
05165209
04338417
04338417

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
In Liquidation
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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908009299

908009299

Nouveau House Barnsley Road
South Elmsall

Pontefract

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

19/02/2019 Director
11/02/2019 Director
19/04/2006 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
17/04/2015 Director
17/04/2015 Director
16/04/2015 Director
16/04/2015 Director
13/04/2015 Director
04/02/2015 Director
23/11/2012 Director
01/01/2010 16/04/2024 Director
25/01/2008 16/04/2024 Director
22/07/2004 16/04/2024 Director
18/12/2001 Director
18/12/2001 Company
Secretary



